Actual

0.48%
23.71%
36.32%
38.62%
29.62%
14.00%

-14.91%
-11.93%
-12.49%

8.43%

6.75%

8.34%

6.16%

9.34%

3.96%
12.65%

-0.27%
10.55%

9.75%
28.83%
20.14%
12.61%
20.58%
24.60%
31.86%
43.60%

45.00%
35.00%
16.50%
19.21%
40.00%
70.00%
146.00%

%
Estimate

-17.00%
8.00%
20.00%
30.00%
20.00%
-5.00%
-22.00%
-19.38%
-22.00%
5.44%
2.71%
5.73%
5.91%
4.24%
4.90%
10.55%
-5.00%
9.94%
10.79%
12.32%
10.00%
13.91%
16.07%
20.04%
35.00%
25.00%

45.00%
35.00%
16.50%
19.21%
40.00%
70.00%
146.00%
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31
32
33
34
35
36

DATE

07/22/23
07/24/23
07/26/23
07/29/23
07/31/23
08/02/23
08/05/23
08/07/23
08/09/23
08/12/23
08/14/23
08/16/23
08/19/23
08/21/23
08/23/23
08/26/23
08/28/23
08/30/23
09/02/23
09/04/23
09/06/23
09/09/23
09/11/23
09/13/23
09/16/23
09/18/23
09/20/23
09/23/23
09/25/23

09/27/23
09/30/23
10/02/23
10/04/23
10/07/23
10/09/23
10/11/23

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/27/23
? 9 w g B @-SaturdayStart

PB SALES

$31,824,578
$17,023,904
$21,221,120
$31,976,268
$21,060,326
$28,927,868
$44,325,386
$27,298,470
$32,979,038
$37,718,640
$24,041,658
$28,861,496
$40,899,844
$25,665,004
$31,269,544
$43,420,358
$28,061,404
$32,508,310
$48,913,912
$27,985,582
$35,939,466
$53,684,174
$36,054,066
$43,178,314
$60,455,554
$43,475,072
$53,800,630
$79,717,540
$62,431,608

$78,010,914
$107,618,679

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,898,144 $20,000,000 $10,400,000 1.931 5.3% 5.3%
$32,077,177 $28,000,000 $14,500,000 1.931 2.9% 8.0%
$46,012,382 $41,000,000 $21,200,000 1.931 36% 11.3%
$68,537,037 $60,000,000 $30,400,000 1.975 53%  16.0%
$82,681,777 $74,000,000 $37,500,000 1.975 3.5%  19.0%
$102,110,593 $95,000,000 $48,100,000 1.975 48% 229%
$136,047,799 $124,000,000 $60,800,000 2.038 73%  28.5%
$154,921,920 $145,000,000 $71,100,000 2.038 46% 31.8%
$177,722,666 $170,000,000 $83,400,000 2.038 55%  355%
$203,504,296 $194,000,000 $95,300,000 2.035 6.3%  39.6%
$220,104,120 $215,000,000 $105,700,000 2.035 4.0%  42.0%
$240,032,254 $236,000,000 $116,000,000 2.035 48%  44.8%
$274,677,967 $264,000,000 $126,700,000 2.084 6.8%  48.5%
$292,782,673 $291,000,000 $139,600,000 2.084 43%  50.7%
$314,845,097 $313,000,000 $150,200,000 2.084 52%  53.3%
$344,485,939 $345,000,000 $166,000,000 2.078 72%  56.7%
$364,227,134 $363,000,000 $174,700,000 2.078 47%  58.7%
$387,094,136 $386,000,000 $185,800,000 2.078 54%  60.9%
$418,456,073 $420,000,000 $203,600,000 2.063 8.0% 64.1%
$438,000,320 $435,000,000 $210,900,000 2.063 47%  65.7%
$463,100,857 $461,000,000 $223,500,000 2.063 6.0% 67.8%
$501,803,947 $500,000,000 $241,800,000 2.068 8.8%  70.6%
$527,045,330 $522,000,000 $252,400,000 2.068 6.0% 72.4%
$557,274,762 $550,000,000 $266,000,000 2.068 71%  74.3%
$607,998,018 $596,000,000 $284,200,000 2.097 98%  76.9%
$638,864,936 $638,000,000 $304,200,000 2.097 72%  78.5%
$677,060,546 $672,000,000 $320,500,000 2.097 8.8%  80.4%
$748,342,113 $750,000,000 $350,600,000 2.139 128%  82.9%
$793,555,903 $785,000,000 $367,000,000 2.139 10.1%  84.6%
$850,052,431 $850,000,000 $397,400,000 2.139 125%  86.6%
$927,991,291 $925,000,000 $432,400,000 2.139 16.8%  88.8%
2.139 11.7%  90.1%
2139 14.7%  91.6%
2.139 227%  93.5%
2139 19.1%  94.7%
2.139 324%  96.4%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subj_Fct to annujt.¥ rates available upon a competitive bid followinghan election for the annuity.

(I_Z) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.

Cr(l)%/erR%bGaEmt of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

13,922,577
14,618,706
15,349,642
16,117,124
16,922,980
17,769,129
18,657,585
19,590,465
20,569,988
21,598,487
22,678,412
23,812,332
25,002,949
26,253,096
27,565,751
28,944,039
30,391,241
31,910,803
33,506,343
35,181,660
36,940,743
38,787,780
40,727,169
42,763,527
44,901,704
47,146,789
49,504,128
51,979,335
54,578,302
57,307,217

925,000,000

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

12,793,720
13,433,406
14,105,076
14,810,330
15,550,846
16,328,389
17,144,808
18,002,049
18,902,151
19,847,259
20,839,621
21,881,603
22,975,683
24,124,467
25,330,690
26,597,225
27,927,086
29,323,440
30,789,612
32,329,093
33,945,547
35,642,825
37,424,966
39,296,214
41,261,025
43,324,076
45,490,280
47,764,794
50,153,034
52,660,686

850,000,000



